Incident Date

7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005621
RMP21-005622

RMP21-005624

RMP21-005623
RMP21-005625
RMP21-005626
RMP21-005627

RMP21-005628

RMP21-005629

RMP21-005630

RMP21-005631
RMP21-005632

RMP21-005634
RMP21-005633

RMP21-005635

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

2905 MEADOW DR KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6
3140 KIRCHOFF RD MCDONALDS

2380 HICKS RD NEPTUNE SOCIETY

1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS

980 CARNEGIE ST HYPER MICROSYSTEMS

3605 EDISON PL SPARTANICS
ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF

RD

3140 KIRCHOFF RD MCDONALDS
3851 BERDNICK ST SCALES

2207 SIGWALT ST

CEDAR GLEN DR/
CRESTWOOD DR

CRESTWOOD DR/
CREEKSIDE DR

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2065 PLUM GROVE RD
RT53/EUCLID

3000 CENTRAL RD
4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
3800 RAVEN LN

APPROX LOC:5604
LAVENDER CT

4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
4811 AMAARJA CT

SOUTHLAND CENTER

Incident

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

ALARM
ALARM
ALARM
HAZARD

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL

HAZARD

HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/31/2021 4:51:01 PM



Incident Date

7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021
7/29/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005636

RMP21-005637
RMP21-005638
RMP21-005639
RMP21-005640
RMP21-005641
RMP21-005642
RMP21-005643
RMP21-005644

RMP21-005645
RMP21-005646
RMP21-005647

RMP21-005648

RMP21-005650

RMP21-005651
RMP21-005652
RMP21-005653

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM
GROVE RD

MAGNOKIA/ALGONQUIN
5999 NEW WILKE CE72303
1600 GOLF E578324

4841 DEEPWOOD LN

1900 GOLF RD

3993 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
5550 ASTOR LN

1901 GOLF RD

2645 SMITH ST

1300 HICKS RD
2400 GOLF RD

FREMONT ST/ CARDINAL
DR

1900 PLUM GROVE RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
KEYSTONE CT

2603 PARK ST

3000 CENTRAL RD
3223 ALGONQUIN RD
3500 OWL DR

1100 GOLF RD

5410 BAYBERRY CT

Location Name

PORTILLOS

Al JEWELRY AND PAWN
GARDEN LIQUORS
SARATOGA APTS

MEADOW EDGE HOMEOWNERS

ASSOC
SHELL STN

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

KINGSWALK CONDOS
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

LA MIRAGE

T-MOBILE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

ALARM

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ABANDONED AUTO
FAMILY PROBLEM
DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/31/2021 4:51:01 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
7129/2021 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
7/29/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
7129/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
7129/2021 RMP21-005654 12 ST GEORGE DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7129/2021 RMP21-005655 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7129/2021 RMP21-005656 ALGONQUIN RD / DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CARRIAGEWAY DR
7129/2021 APPROX LOC:5200 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
CARRIAGEWAY DR
7/29/2021 RMP21-005657 WOODCLIFF LN / TALL SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OAKS LN
7129/2021 RMP21-005658 APPROX LOC: 3394 MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
MEACHAM RD
7/29/2021 RMP21-005659 KIMBALL HILL DR/ FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ALGONQUIN RD

7/31/2021 4:51:01 PM



