



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2021	RMP21-005621	2905 MEADOW DR	KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005622	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005624	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005623	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005625	980 CARNEGIE ST	HYPER MICROSYSTEMS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005626	3605 EDISON PL	SPARTANICS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005627	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021		3140 KIRCHOFF RD	MCDONALDS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005628	3851 BERDNICK ST	SCALES	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021		2207 SIGWALT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005629	CEDAR GLEN DR / CRESTWOOD DR		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005630	CRESTWOOD DR / CREEKSIDE DR		HAZARD	
7/29/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005631	2065 PLUM GROVE RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005632	RT53/EUCLID		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2021		3000 CENTRAL RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005634	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/29/2021	RMP21-005633	3800 RAVEN LN		DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021		APPROX LOC:5604 LAVENDER CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021		4811 AMAARJA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005635	SOUTHLAND CENTER		TRAFFIC STOP	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2021	RMP21-005636	APPROX LOC: OLD PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005637	MAGNOKIA/ALGONQUIN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005638	5999 NEW WILKE CE72303		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005639	1600 GOLF E578324		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005640	4841 DEEPWOOD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005641	1900 GOLF RD	PORTILLOS	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021	RMP21-005642	3993 ALGONQUIN RD	A1 JEWELRY AND PAWN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005643	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	GARDEN LIQUORS	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005644	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021		2645 SMITH ST	MEADOW EDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOC	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005645	1300 HICKS RD	SHELL STN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005646	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005647	FREMONT ST / CARDINAL DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021		1900 PLUM GROVE RD	KINGSWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005648	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/29/2021	RMP21-005650	2603 PARK ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021		3000 CENTRAL RD		ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005651	3223 ALGONQUIN RD	LA MIRAGE	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	RMP21-005652	3500 OWL DR		FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021	RMP21-005653	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021		5410 BAYBERRY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/29/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005654</b>	12 ST GEORGE DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005655</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005656</b>	ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005657</b>	WOODCLIFF LN / TALL OAKS LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005658</b>	APPROX LOC: 3394 MEACHAM RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/29/2021	<b>RMP21-005659</b>	KIMBALL HILL DR / ALGONQUIN RD		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA